
QUOTE Sept2021
LOCATION DETAILS HOURS  SUM  Sub Total TOTAL

Landscape Architecture fees for placemaking locations 2021 
Te Hiku Townships & Communities

Te Kao TASK Landscape Architecture
Overview Concept Plan for Te Kao Township, includes playground
and township footpath creating a livable community 80 120.00$   9,600.00$      
Includes site visits 9,600.00$      
TASK Planning  & Urban Design
Planning works $3,000.00

TOTAL  Te Kao 12,600.00$    $12,600.00

Rarawa Beach TASK Landscape Architecture
 Concept Plan  Rarawa Beach 32 $120.00 $3,840.00

Includes site visits $3,840.00
TASK Planning  & Urban Design
Planning works $3,000.00

TOTAL Rarawa Beach $6,840.00 $6,840.00

Henderson Bay TASK Landscape Architecture
Concept Plan  Henderson Bay 32 $120.00 $3,840.00
Includes site visits $3,840.00
TASK Planning  & Urban Design
Planning works $3,000.00 $3,000.00

TOTAL  Henderson Bay $6,840.00 $6,840.00

Houhora/Pukenui TASK Landscape Architecture
Concept Plan Houhora Heads linking reserves, walkways 40 120.00$   4,800.00$      



Pukenui Township and foreshore reserves plan 40 $120.00 $4,800.00
Includes site visits 9,600.00$      
TASK Planning  & Urban Design
Houhora Heads $3,000.00
Pukenui Township $3,000.00 $6,000.00
TOTAL  Horhoria/ Pukenui 15,600.00$    $15,600.00

Karikari Peninsula TASK Landscape Architecture
townships Concept Plan Rangiputa beach 40 $120.00 $4,800.00

Concept Plan Tokerau beach 40 $120.00 $4,800.00
Concept Plan Whatuwhiwhi Beach 40 $120.00 $4,800.00
Includes site visits $14,400.00
TASK Planning  & Urban Design
Planning works, Rangiputa $3,000.00
Tokerau planning $3,000.00
Whatuwhiwhi planning $3,000.00 $9,000.00
TOTAL Karikari Peninsula Townships $23,400.00 $23,400.00

 Karikari Peninsula TASK Landscape Architecture
Overview Concept plan connecting all communities
Includes Walkway/ Cycle way connecting peninsula 40 120.00$   4,800.00$      

TASK Planning  & Urban Design
Planning works $5,500.00 $5,500.00
TOTAL  Karikari Peninsula Overview 10,300.00$    $10,300.00

Doubtless Bay TASK Landscape Architecture
Overview Concept plan connecting all communities 40 $120.00 4,800.00$      
Includes Walkway/ Cycle way connecting with existing plans
Includes site visits
TASK Planning  & Urban Design
Planning works $5,500.00 $5,500.00



TOTAL  Doubtless Bay includes Hihi Connection 10,300.00$    $10,300.00

Taipa TASK Landscape Architecture
Overview Concept Plan Taipa 40 120.00$   4,800.00$      
Foreshore Coastal plan , includes playground 30 120.00$   3,600.00$      
Includes site visits 8,400.00$      
TASK Planning  & Urban Design
Planning works $3,000.00 $3,000.00

TASK Survey Works
Provide legal boundaries, roads, river and foreshore 1,000.00$      

TOTAL  Taipa 12,400.00$    $12,400.00

Hi Hi TASK Landscape Architecture
Concept Plan Hihi 40 120.00$   4,800.00$      
Includes site visits
TASK Planning  & Urban Design
planning works $3,000.00 $3,000.00
TOTAL Hihi 7,800.00$      $7,800.00

Printing Disbursements Printing Cost Number
Plan Printing A3 Colour spiral doc. 8 $40.00 $320.00
Plan Printing A4 Colour spiral doc. 8 $20 $160

$480 $480.00

TOTAL FEE (exclusive GST) $106,560.00
GST $15,984.00

TOTAL GST Inclusive $122,544.00


